
MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team CX Disco DI Duo ER ES GS HI Info OO PO Prose Story Total Place

Eden Prairie 22 7 12 11 33 21 18 7 19 13 17 12 19 211 1

Benilde-St. Margaret 17 28 7 18 3 14 18 10 6 16 22 3 3 165 2

Orono 3 0 33 0 12 5 6 13 27 9 0 23 12 143 3

Edina 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 14 6 5 0 47 4

Wayzata 10 7 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4 9 0 38 5

Minneapolis Southwest 0 10 0 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 32 6

Armstrong High School 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 19 7

DeLaSalle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 12 18 8

Minnetonka 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

E1 DeLaSalle Cameron Taylor 4 (93) 4 (91) 4 (96) 12 10 2.8974 0.75 10

E2 DeLaSalle Avery Hoogenakker 5 (92) 6 (88) 5 (94) 16 2.9762 0.56 16

E3 DeLaSalle Karina Karbo-Wright 6 (66) 4 (93) 5 (94) 15 2.5556 0.61 15

G1 Orono Kerri Penke 3 (95) 5 (90) 4 (95) 12 11 3.2051 0.78 11

G2 Orono Ashley Clemens 3 (94) 4 (95) 3 (96) 10 8 3.0476 0.91 8

H1 Eden Prairie Davey Rivers 2 (96) 1 (98) 2 (98) 5 4 3.4359 2.00 4

H2 Eden Prairie Ryan Lippert 1 (99) 1 (99) 2 (97) 4 3.6389 2.50 2

H3 Eden Prairie Angi Lin 4 (94) 2 (98) 1 (98) 7 7 3.4762 1.75 7

L2 Cooper High School Michael Roll 4 (95) 5 (93) 5 (95) 14 2.6667 0.65 13

L4 Cooper High School Gwendolyn Smith 5 (92) 5 (92) 3 (96) 13 3.2619 0.73 12

O1 Wayzata Andrew Stern 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.3590 3.00 1

O2 Wayzata Natalia Poteryakhin 3 (97) 3 (95) 4 (95) 10 9 3.1389 0.91 9

O3 Wayzata Jalen Kincaid 5 (91) 3 (97) 6 (93) 14 3.1905 0.69 14

P1 Benilde-St. Margaret Leo Driessen 2 (98) 2 (96) 2 (97) 6 3.8205 1.50 5

P2 Benilde-St. Margaret Zeph Kaffey 1 (97) 3 (97) 1 (98) 5 3 3.4048 2.33 3

P3 Benilde-St. Margaret Hugo Lindsay 2 (97) 2 (98) 3 (97) 7 6 3.1389 1.33 6
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

E14 DeLaSalle Samuel Mishler 4 (66) 4 (96) 5 (94) 13 3.0444 0.70 19

E15 DeLaSalle Jacob Waters 4 (66) 4 (93) 4 (97) 12 3.1556 0.75 15

E16 DeLaSalle Daryl Yap 4 (66) 5 (94) 4 (95) 13 2.8889 0.70 16

E17 DeLaSalle Mihret Atherly-Larsen 4 (66) 4 (92) 5 (93) 13 2.9778 0.70 18

G35 Orono Tate Welty 2 (97) 4 (95) 3 (96) 9 3.1778 1.08 12

G37 Orono Alex Berger 2 (98) 3 (96) 3 (96) 8 3.4667 1.16 10

H35 Eden Prairie Tanvi Mehta 3 (97) 2 (96) 4 (95) 9 3.5556 1.08 13

H36 Eden Prairie Arnav Suryawanshi 4 (95) 4 (95) 2 (97) 10 3.2222 1.00 14

H37 Eden Prairie Disha Manvikar 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 (97) 5 3.4222 2.33 4

L10 Cooper High School Karissa Crofoot 4 (94) 4 (92) 6 (94) 14 3.1333 0.66 22

M30 Edina Uma Kumar-Montei 4 (95) 4 (94) 7 (77) 15 2.8667 0.64 23

M31 Edina Emily Fan 4 (93) 4 (94) 5 (95) 13 2.9111 0.70 17

M32 Edina Gauri Madhok 4 (93) 4 (90) 5 (94) 13 3.0667 0.70 20

M33 Edina Michael McDonald 4 (92) 6 (93) 6 (93) 16 2.8222 0.57 24

N12 Minneapolis Southwest Seth Colbert-Pollack 1 (97) 3 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.3111 2.33 2

O25 Wayzata Jheel Gosain 4 (94) 1 (99) 3 (98) 8 3.1333 1.58 8

O26 Wayzata Shreya Raghavan 3 (97) 1 (98) 4 (95) 8 3.4667 1.58 11

O27 Wayzata Arhan Salunke 3 (96) 3 (97) 1 (98) 7 3.3111 1.66 7

O28 Wayzata Poojan Patel 4 (95) 3 (95) 6 (93) 13 3.1556 0.74 21

P32 Benilde-St. Margaret Libby Grygar 3 (95) 1 (97) 1 (98) 5 3.6889 2.33 5

P33 Benilde-St. Margaret Megan Haakonson 1 (99) 2 (97) 1 (100) 4 3.6222 2.50 1

P34 Benilde-St. Margaret Andy Hudlow 1 (98) 2 (98) 2 (99) 5 3.3333 2.00 3

P35 Benilde-St. Margaret Joseph Martino 2 (98) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.3778 1.50 6

P36 Benilde-St. Margaret Ben Larson 2 (96) 4 (95) 2 (97) 8 3.2222 1.25 9
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

E18 DeLaSalle Afton Hanger 7 (88) 7 (77) 7 (77) 21 3.6481 0.42 14

F1 Minnetonka Saahil Chadha 5 (95) 6 (91) 5 (94) 16 3.6667 0.56 11

G3 Orono Jack Ellis 1 (99) 2 (99) 1 (100) 4 4.5926 2.50 1

G4 Orono Kurt McCaherty 4 (95) 4 (94) 4 (96) 12 3.7407 0.75 8

G5 Orono Lauren Eckhoff 2 (97) 4 (96) 5 (94) 11 4.1667 0.95 7

G6 Orono Natalie Cumming 5 (94) 3 (95) 2 (97) 10 3.9630 1.03 5

G7 Orono Sophia Giovanis 3 (97) 5 (92) 1 (98) 9 4.1667 1.53 4

H4 Eden Prairie Katie Kline 3 (96) 3 (97) 4 (95) 10 4.2222 0.91 6

H5 Eden Prairie Jon Mehlhaus 2 (98) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 4.2222 1.83 3

O4 Wayzata Ankita Kundu 6 (94) 7 (90) 6 (91) 19 3.6111 0.46 13

O5 Wayzata Simran Chugani 6 (93) 5 (93) 6 (92) 17 3.7222 0.52 12

P4 Benilde-St. Margaret Brandon Banks 1 (98) 2 (97) 2 (98) 5 4.1296 2.00 2

P5 Benilde-St. Margaret Sabrina Ehrmantraut 4 (96) 6 (92) 3 (96) 13 4.2037 0.74 9

Q1 Academy of Holy Angels Emily Schield 7 (92) 1 (100) 7 (89) 15 3.9444 1.28 10
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B10 Armstrong High School Hannah Cowan and Courtney Nelson 1 (100) 2 (97) 3 (95) 6 3.0513 1.83 4

B9 Armstrong High School Eva Birkholz and Felicia Peterson 2 (96) 3 (96) 2 (97) 7 3.4722 1.33 6

G38 Orono Annika Johnson and Mary Timm 3 (94) 3 (95) 3 (96) 9 3.0833 0.99 9

G39 Orono Hayley Scott and Kaysie Scott 5 (93) 5 (94) 4 (94) 14 3.0476 0.65 15

H38 Eden Prairie Annabelle Ludwig and Camille Ramos 1 (98) 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 3.4286 3.00 1

H39 Eden Prairie Ben Fox and Anika Pai 2 (99) 2 (99) 1 (99) 5 3.5641 2.00 3

N10 Minneapolis Southwest Piper Shatz-Akin and Nathaniel Larson 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.5128 1.50 5

N11 Minneapolis Southwest Jillian Kirk and Olivia Custus 5 (90) 3 (96) 5 (93) 13 12 2.9524 0.73 12

O29 Wayzata Alyssa Patil and Sandrine Sugi 3 (95) 4 (95) 4 (95) 11 3.2051 0.83 10

O30 Wayzata Mistiha Jayaraj and Kristen Busch 4 (93) 5 (92) 5 (93) 14 2.5556 0.65 13

O31 Wayzata Smita Bhoopatiraju and Sweta Bhoopatiraju 4 (95) 5 (92) 4 (94) 13 11 2.9048 0.70 11

P37 Benilde-St. Margaret Macy Rooney and Molly Keady 3 (96) 4 (94) 1 (98) 8 3.2564 1.58 8

P38 Benilde-St. Margaret Mary Pat Ross and Ronan Brew 1 (99) 1 (100) 2 (96) 4 3.5952 2.50 2

P39 Benilde-St. Margaret Jackie Lawyer and Jimmy Youngblut 4 (94) 1 (99) 3 (96) 8 3.1944 1.58 7

Q3 Academy of Holy Angels Amanda Averbeck and Sophi Lackens 5 (93) 4 (93) 5 (92) 14 2.6410 0.65 14

Q4 Academy of Holy Angels Cynthia Mathenge and Harris Hunter 5 (94) 6 (93) 5 (94) 16 3.0000 0.56 16
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Extemp Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

G8 Orono Mallory Dudra 1 (98) 1 (98) 1 (100) 3 4.2222 3.00 1

G9 Orono Abbie VandenEinde 6 (93) 2 (98) 2 (99) 10 3.7037 1.16 5

H10 Eden Prairie Heena Shah 3 (97) 2 (97) 1 (100) 6 3.8235 1.83 2

H6 Eden Prairie Nikita Menon 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 (97) 7 3.8704 1.75 3

H7 Eden Prairie Shreya Venkatesh 6 (91) 4 (94) 3 (98) 13 3.6875 0.74 9

H8 Eden Prairie Madhura Pradhan 2 (97) 5 (95) 5 (92) 12 8 3.7500 0.90 8

H9 Eden Prairie Amie Stager 4 (96) 3 (97) 3 (96) 10 3.5882 0.91 4

M1 Edina Isha Konnety 6 (92) 3 (95) 5 (93) 14 3.3529 0.69 10

O6 Wayzata Neha Upadhyaya 1 (99) 4 (96) 6 (91) 11 3.5294 1.41 6

O7 Wayzata Riyana Parekh 5 (93) 6 (91) 4 (94) 15 13 3.4222 0.61 13

O8 Wayzata Ananya Shah 4 (95) 6 (94) 5 (94) 15 12 3.6863 0.61 12

P6 Benilde-St. Margaret Maria Satre 3 (96) 7 (93) 5 (96) 15 11 3.6863 0.67 11

P7 Benilde-St. Margaret Payton Turner 5 (94) 5 (92) 2 (98) 12 7 3.3333 0.90 7
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Extemp Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B2 Armstrong High School Melanie Ruha 6 (91) 2 (98) 5 (92) 13 3.8704 0.86 18

B3 Armstrong High School Helen Radovic 4 (96) 7 (90) 6 (93) 17 3.5000 0.55 22

F2 Minnetonka Ben Kosvic 2 (98) 2 (96) 4 (96) 8 4.2963 1.25 6

F3 Minnetonka Mark Bunday 6 (92) 4 (96) 7 (77) 17 3.5741 0.55 23

G10 Orono Carter Blum 7 (77) 8 (88) 7 (77) 22 3.8333 0.40 28

G11 Orono Ella Gagne 5 (92) 3 (96) 2 (97) 10 3.9259 1.03 10

G12 Orono Carson Fredrickson 3 (96) 3 (95) 3 (96) 9 8 4.1852 0.99 8

H11 Eden Prairie Chase Carlson 2 (96) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 4.4815 1.83 4

H12 Eden Prairie Shreyas Sonbarse 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 4.2778 3.00 1

H13 Eden Prairie Ken Han 1 (99) 4 (93) 1 (99) 6 4.3704 2.25 3

H14 Eden Prairie Carter Swift 2 (96) 7 (93) 2 (97) 11 4.1481 1.14 14

L5 Cooper High School Michael White 7 (93) 5 (95) 1 (99) 13 3.7778 1.34 17

L6 Cooper High School David Necas 4 (95) 2 (97) 3 (96) 9 9 4.0185 1.08 9

L7 Cooper High School Andrew Geller 7 (90) 5 (93) 5 (94) 17 3.7037 0.54 24

M2 Edina Connie Chao 3 (95) 6 (94) 2 (98) 11 4.1111 0.99 13

M3 Edina Matias Figari 2 (97) 5 (95) 5 (94) 12 15 4.0741 0.90 15

M4 Edina Max Schleck 1 (97) 4 (96) 6 (93) 11 3.9259 1.41 12

M5 Edina Zach Zamoff 5 (95) 4 (94) 6 (91) 15 3.7222 0.61 20

M6 Edina Bharath Miniraj 5 (94) 3 (97) 4 (94) 12 16 3.9074 0.78 16

M7 Edina James Kuznecoff 5 (91) 5 (92) 5 (95) 15 4.1111 0.60 21

M8 Edina Sandra Chen 3 (95) 7 (91) 7 (77) 17 4.1481 0.61 25

N2 Minneapolis Southwest Lily Ren 1 (98) 3 (97) 1 (98) 5 4.5370 2.33 2

O10 Wayzata Harsha Praveen 6 (90) 6 (92) 7 (90) 19 3.9259 0.46 27

O11 Wayzata Aasim Ali 4 (93) 6 (91) 4 (96) 14 3.8148 0.66 19

O9 Wayzata Vedran Hadziosmanovic 6 (94) 1 (99) 3 (97) 10 4.0185 1.49 11

P10 Benilde-St. Margaret Gus Beringer 7 (90) 6 (94) 6 (94) 19 3.7593 0.46 26

P8 Benilde-St. Margaret Henry Bird 4 (93) 2 (98) 2 (98) 8 4.4815 1.25 7

P9 Benilde-St. Margaret Parker Breza 3 (97) 1 (98) 4 (95) 8 3.8333 1.58 5
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

E4 DeLaSalle Maleko Lattin-McCrary 6 (66) 3 (96) 4 (97) 13 2.4167 0.74 13

G13 Orono Hanna Rose Harbison 1 (98) 4 (95) 2 (98) 7 3.4722 1.75 5

G14 Orono Henry Larson 5 (93) 3 (96) 3 (95) 11 3.0278 0.86 11

H15 Eden Prairie Bernardo Sandoval 1 (99) 1 (98) 2 (99) 4 1 3.1667 2.50 1

H16 Eden Prairie Claire Song 3 (95) 3 (96) 2 (96) 8 3.1667 1.16 6

H17 Eden Prairie Julia Brown 4 (95) 2 (97) 3 (97) 9 2.6667 1.08 7

H18 Eden Prairie Saurav Suryawanshi 2 (97) 4 (93) 3 (98) 9 3.1667 1.08 9

M10 Edina Ravneet Anand 3 (96) 5 (93) 4 (92) 12 3.2500 0.78 12

M11 Edina Jay Chochrek 4 (94) 5 (92) 4 (95) 13 2.8056 0.70 14

M12 Edina Stephanie Zhang 1 (97) 4 (94) 5 (96) 10 2.8889 1.45 10

M13 Edina Leah Schmitt 2 (96) 2 (97) 5 (93) 9 3.0000 1.20 8

M9 Edina Chetana Guthikonda 3 (96) 1 (99) 1 (98) 5 3.1389 2.33 3

P11 Benilde-St. Margaret Molly Eldevik 4 (94) 2 (98) 1 (100) 7 3.0278 1.75 4

P12 Benilde-St. Margaret Katie Marusich 2 (98) 1 (98) 1 (100) 4 2 3.0833 2.50 2

P13 Benilde-St. Margaret Caroline Wagner 5 (95) 5 (93) 5 (91) 15 3.0556 0.60 15
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Humorous Interp

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B4 Armstrong High School Aidan Weber 4 (96) 6 (90) 5 (92) 15 3.0667 0.61 15

B5 Armstrong High School Ben Anderson 2 (95) 4 (95) 4 (96) 10 3.8704 1.00 10

E5 DeLaSalle Rachel Duffy 7 (77) 6 (93) 6 (94) 19 3.6667 0.46 19

E6 DeLaSalle Lillie McAdams 3 (95) 3 (96) 3 (97) 9 7 3.3542 0.99 7

G15 Orono Oscar Edwards-Hughes 6 (94) 3 (96) 6 (91) 15 3.3542 0.65 16

G16 Orono Tavo Moline 5 (91) 5 (92) 4 (96) 14 14 3.7292 0.65 14

G17 Orono Ellie Ostivg 1 (98) 1 (99) 5 (95) 7 4 3.4792 2.20 4

G18 Orono Graham Bull 5 (93) 1 (98) 3 (97) 9 8 3.9375 1.53 8

G19 Orono Josh Sheridan 6 (90) 2 (97) 7 (93) 15 3.5882 0.80 17

H19 Eden Prairie Priyanka Shetty 2 (98) 2 (97) 1 (99) 5 2 3.7778 2.00 2

H20 Eden Prairie Sanjana Sharma 2 (97) 5 (94) 4 (95) 11 12 3.7778 0.95 12

H21 Eden Prairie Ike Nebeker 3 (93) 5 (94) 6 (94) 14 13 3.6481 0.69 13

M14 Edina Alex Wu 1 (96) 4 (94) 3 (96) 8 4.0625 1.58 6

M15 Edina Madison Seeley 5 (95) 1 (98) 1 (99) 7 3 3.5625 2.20 3

M16 Edina Niru Achanta 6 (90) 6 (92) 5 (95) 17 3.4375 0.52 18

O12 Wayzata Becca Cameron 4 (94) 4 (95) 2 (97) 10 3.8444 1.00 9

O13 Wayzata Saee Patil 1 (99) 2 (97) 2 (98) 5 1 3.6863 2.00 1

P14 Benilde-St. Margaret Madison Hicks 4 (92) 6 (93) 1 (98) 11 11 4.0980 1.41 11

P15 Benilde-St. Margaret Josie Ross 3 (97) 3 (96) 2 (98) 8 3.8444 1.16 5
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

G20 Orono Emma Lorraine VandenEinde 3 (97) 3 (96) 1 (100) 7 5 3.0278 1.66 5

G21 Orono Shane Hewitt 2 (96) 4 (95) 3 (95) 9 3.0000 1.08 9

G22 Orono Wyatt Jones 4 (95) 1 (99) 3 (95) 8 8 3.2500 1.58 8

G23 Orono McKenzie Pearson 2 (98) 2 (97) 2 (96) 6 4 3.0000 1.50 4

G24 Orono Cari Spencer 1 (97) 1 (98) 4 (96) 6 3 3.1111 2.25 3

G25 Orono Hannah Clink 5 (95) 3 (96) 4 (94) 12 3.1111 0.78 12

H22 Eden Prairie Crystal Chang 3 (95) 2 (98) 2 (99) 7 6 3.3333 1.33 6

H23 Eden Prairie Michelle Chang 1 (99) 3 (96) 1 (97) 5 3.2778 2.33 2

H24 Eden Prairie Mengdi Lou 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.3889 3.00 1

M17 Edina Nate Anderson 5 (93) 5 (94) 5 (92) 15 2.6111 0.60 15

O14 Wayzata Catherine Yu 5 (94) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 2.5556 0.60 14

O15 Wayzata Lauren Blanks 4 (96) 4 (95) 5 (95) 13 2.5000 0.70 13

P16 Benilde-St. Margaret Emma Bird 2 (98) 4 (94) 4 (93) 10 3.1667 1.00 10

P17 Benilde-St. Margaret Peter Linder 4 (94) 5 (94) 2 (96) 11 2.9167 0.95 11

P18 Benilde-St. Margaret Sophia Wolf 3 (97) 2 (98) 3 (98) 8 7 2.7500 1.16 7
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

G26 Orono Andy Baran 2 (98) 2 (99) 2 (97) 6 3.4000 1.50 4

G28 Orono Emma Claire Sternberg 4 (96) 5 (94) 1 (98) 10 3.5111 1.45 12

G29 Orono Jillian Schulz 5 (93) 3 (97) 2 (98) 10 3.6190 1.03 14

H25 Eden Prairie Zeinab Hussen 1 (99) 1 (99) 2 (97) 4 2 3.3810 2.50 2

H26 Eden Prairie Mackenzie Davis 1 (97) 4 (96) 4 (95) 9 3.4000 1.50 8

H27 Eden Prairie Shravika Talla 4 (96) 2 (98) 4 (94) 10 3.5556 1.00 13

L8 Cooper High School Isaac Schmidt 5 (92) 6 (91) 6 (90) 17 2.9048 0.52 23

M18 Edina Isha Aggarwal 3 (97) 3 (98) 1 (98) 7 3.4048 1.66 6

M20 Edina Maya Charan 3 (95) 3 (97) 4 (96) 10 3.2821 0.91 10

M21 Edina Ariana Song 3 (97) 2 (98) 3 (96) 8 3.4222 1.16 7

N5 Minneapolis Southwest Henry Aoki 5 (95) 4 (96) 3 (97) 12 2.8974 0.78 16

N6 Minneapolis Southwest Shira Rabkin 4 (94) 1 (100) 5 (92) 10 3.2222 1.45 9

O16 Wayzata Meghna Anita 5 (92) 4 (96) 5 (94) 14 20 3.2667 0.65 20

O17 Wayzata Divya Goel 5 (93) 3 (97) 5 (91) 13 2.9111 0.73 17

O18 Wayzata Tyler Janousek 2 (98) 5 (95) 6 (92) 13 3.2051 0.86 19

O19 Wayzata Jaitri Joshi 4 (96) 5 (95) 4 (93) 13 3.1905 0.70 18

O20 Wayzata Julia Soczynski 5 (94) 6 (94) 5 (95) 16 2.8333 0.56 22

P19 Benilde-St. Margaret Sarah Karels 2 (98) 1 (99) 3 (95) 6 3.5556 1.83 5

P20 Benilde-St. Margaret Lucas Latterell 3 (97) 5 (95) 2 (97) 10 3.3556 1.03 11

P21 Benilde-St. Margaret Sarah Letscher 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 4.0256 3.00 1

P22 Benilde-St. Margaret Colin Sheeley 2 (96) 4 (96) 5 (93) 11 3.5778 0.95 15

P23 Benilde-St. Margaret Jacqui Theisen 1 (99) 2 (98) 1 (98) 4 3 3.4286 2.50 3

Q2 Academy of Holy Angels Abby Cavanaugh 5 (95) 6 (94) 3 (95) 14 21 3.3556 0.69 21
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Poetry 

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

E7 DeLaSalle Evie Samuelson 5 (88) 3 (94) 6 (93) 14 10 2.9286 0.69 10

E8 DeLaSalle David Organ 5 (88) 5 (88) 6 (66) 16 2.7692 0.56 11

H28 Eden Prairie Anna Lippert 3 (94) 4 (93) 1 (99) 8 3.2889 1.58 4

H29 Eden Prairie Tina Liu 1 (96) 2 (98) 3 (96) 6 3.6389 1.83 3

M22 Edina Sarah Stefanik 2 (94) 3 (97) 4 (95) 9 3.3590 1.08 6

N1 Minneapolis Southwest Maisy Martin 5 (91) 4 (96) 5 (94) 14 9 2.9286 0.65 9

N7 Minneapolis Southwest Fiona Hanley 4 (90) 5 (91) 4 (93) 13 3.0000 0.70 8

O21 Wayzata Paige Goedderz 4 (92) 5 (92) 1 (98) 10 3.1667 1.45 7

P24 Benilde-St. Margaret Hadley Beckstrand 3 (92) 2 (95) 3 (96) 8 3.3571 1.16 5

P25 Benilde-St. Margaret Zip Kaffey 2 (96) 1 (99) 2 (98) 5 3.5714 2.00 2

P26 Benilde-St. Margaret Teagan Wolf 1 (97) 1 (97) 2 (97) 4 3.5952 2.50 1
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MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B6 Armstrong High School Isabelle Solinsky 6 (94) 5 (92) 5 (94) 16 3.2222 0.56 15

E10 DeLaSalle Efrata Feleke 6 (66) 6 (66) 6 (66) 18 3.0667 0.48 18

E9 DeLaSalle Charlie Dykstal 6 (66) 6 (92) 5 (95) 17 17 3.3111 0.52 17

G30 Orono Parker Roth 2 (98) 4 (96) 2 (99) 8 3.2222 1.25 5

G31 Orono Elizabeth Maddock 2 (98) 4 (94) 2 (97) 8 8 3.7333 1.25 8

G32 Orono Maddie Dumler 3 (96) 2 (97) 1 (99) 6 2 4.1778 1.83 2

H30 Eden Prairie Pranav Nambiar 4 (96) 3 (95) 1 (100) 8 7 3.7333 1.58 7

H31 Eden Prairie Varun Kamath 1 (99) 3 (97) 2 (98) 6 3 3.4222 1.83 3

H32 Eden Prairie Sally Pearson 2 (97) 4 (93) 3 (98) 9 9 3.9111 1.08 9

M23 Edina Gracia Seeley 3 (97) 2 (98) 3 (97) 8 3.3333 1.16 6

M25 Edina Gloria Mi 4 (96) 1 (97) 4 (96) 9 10 3.4889 1.50 10

N8 Minneapolis Southwest Jada Olsen 5 (91) 6 (94) 6 (93) 17 16 3.1111 0.52 16

O22 Wayzata Carly Spotts-Falzone 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.6000 3.00 1

O23 Wayzata Meghna Akathoothparambill 4 (92) 5 (93) 5 (92) 14 3.5778 0.65 14

P27 Benilde-St. Margaret Glenna Greer 3 (97) 1 (98) 3 (96) 7 3.8222 1.66 4

P28 Benilde-St. Margaret Carson Knoer 5 (95) 2 (96) 4 (95) 11 3.4222 0.95 12

P29 Benilde-St. Margaret Claire Shinners 1 (98) 5 (95) 4 (95) 10 3.5778 1.45 11

P30 Benilde-St. Margaret Stephanie Roberts 5 (95) 3 (94) 6 (94) 14 3.2667 0.69 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

B8 Armstrong High School Abigail Stoesz 4 (94) 3 (96) 4 (94) 11 3.6444 0.83 7

E11 DeLaSalle Patrick Baumgartner 3 (97) 4 (95) 3 (95) 10 3.5333 0.91 6

E12 DeLaSalle Izze Rossiter 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 (97) 5 2 3.6444 2.33 2

E13 DeLaSalle Emilia Khan 6 (66) 6 (90) 6 (66) 18 3.1778 0.48 12

G33 Orono Celine Cumming 1 (99) 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 3.9778 2.50 1

G34 Orono Jesse Bissen 2 (98) 2 (99) 1 (99) 5 3 3.8222 2.00 3

H33 Eden Prairie Rachel Tripp 2 (98) 3 (96) 2 (97) 7 3.7333 1.33 5

H34 Eden Prairie Ben Giles 3 (97) 1 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.8000 1.83 4

M26 Edina Sarah Collier 6 (94) 5 (94) 5 (93) 16 3.3556 0.56 10

M27 Edina Anjali Aralikar 5 (93) 6 (92) 6 (94) 17 2.8444 0.52 11

O24 Wayzata Ian Masica 4 (96) 5 (94) 5 (95) 14 3.0889 0.65 9

P31 Benilde-St. Margaret Natasha Wagner 5 (95) 4 (95) 4 (96) 13 3.3778 0.70 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 28 11 29
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

O1 Andrew Stern Wayzata 1 (99) 1 (99) 1 (100) 3 3.00 3 3.3590 3.00 1

H2 Ryan Lippert Eden Prairie 3 (97) 2 (98) 3 (97) 8 1.16 4 3.6389 2.50 2

H1 Davey Rivers Eden Prairie 2 (98) 3 (97) 6 (92) 11 3 0.99 5 3.4359 2.00 3

P2 Zeph Kaffey Benilde-St. Margaret 5 (95) 4 (96) 2 (99) 11 4 0.95 5 3.4048 2.33 4

P1 Leo Driessen Benilde-St. Margaret 4 (96) 6 (94) 7 (91) 17 5 0.55 6 3.8205 1.50 5

H3 Angi Lin Eden Prairie 6 (94) 7 (93) 4 (94) 17 6 0.55 7 3.4762 1.75 6

P3 Hugo Lindsay Benilde-St. Margaret 7 (93) 5 (95) 5 (93) 17 0.54 7 3.1389 1.33 7

G2 Ashley Clemens Orono 8 (92) 8 (92) 8 (90) 24 0.36 10 3.0476 0.91 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 10 23 8
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N12 Seth Colbert-Pollack Minneapolis Southwest 5 (93) 1 (98) 2 (98) 8 1.70 5 3.3111 2.33 1

P34 Andy Hudlow Benilde-St. Margaret 3 (96) 3 (96) 3 (97) 9 0.99 5 3.3333 2.00 2

P33 Megan Haakonson Benilde-St. Margaret 2 (97) 8 (89) 1 (99) 11 1.62 4 3.6222 2.50 3

H37 Disha Manvikar Eden Prairie 4 (94) 5 (93) 4 (96) 13 0.70 5 3.4222 2.33 4

P35 Joseph Martino Benilde-St. Margaret 8 (90) 2 (97) 5 (94) 15 5 0.82 6 3.3778 1.50 5

P32 Libby Grygar Benilde-St. Margaret 1 (98) 7 (90) 7 (92) 15 6 1.28 5 3.6889 2.33 6

O25 Jheel Gosain Wayzata 6 (92) 4 (94) 6 (93) 16 0.57 8 3.1333 1.58 7

O27 Arhan Salunke Wayzata 7 (91) 6 (91) 8 (91) 21 0.42 7 3.3111 1.66 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 12 3 7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

G3 Jack Ellis Orono 1 (100) 4 (97) 1 (100) 6 2.25 4 4.5926 2.50 1

G7 Sophia Giovanis Orono 2 (98) 1 (100) 5 (93) 8 1.70 9 4.1667 1.53 2

H5 Jon Mehlhaus Eden Prairie 4 (96) 2 (99) 3 (95) 9 1.08 6 4.2222 1.83 3

P4 Brandon Banks Benilde-St. Margaret 3 (97) 5 (96) 2 (96) 10 1.03 5 4.1296 2.00 4

G6 Natalie Cumming Orono 8 (92) 3 (98) 4 (94) 15 0.70 10 3.9630 1.03 5

G5 Lauren Eckhoff Orono 5 (95) 6 (95) 7 (91) 18 0.50 11 4.1667 0.95 6

H4 Katie Kline Eden Prairie 7 (93) 7 (94) 6 (92) 20 0.44 10 4.2222 0.91 7

G4 Kurt McCaherty Orono 6 (94) 8 (93) 8 (90) 22 0.40 12 3.7407 0.75 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 35 18 5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N10 Piper Shatz-Akin and Nathaniel Larson Minneapolis Southwest 1 (99) 1 (100) 1 (100) 3 3.00 6 3.5128 1.50 1

B10 Hannah Cowan and Courtney Nelson Armstrong High School 3 (97) 2 (99) 5 (96) 10 1.03 6 3.0513 1.83 2

P39 Jackie Lawyer and Jimmy Youngblut Benilde-St. Margaret 6 (94) 3 (98) 2 (99) 11 3 0.99 8 3.1944 1.58 3

P38 Mary Pat Ross and Ronan Brew Benilde-St. Margaret 4 (96) 4 (97) 3 (98) 11 4 0.83 4 3.5952 2.50 4

H39 Ben Fox and Anika Pai Eden Prairie 2 (98) 6 (95) 4 (97) 12 0.91 5 3.5641 2.00 5

H38 Annabelle Ludwig and Camille Ramos Eden Prairie 5 (95) 5 (96) 6 (95) 16 0.56 3 3.4286 3.00 6

B9 Eva Birkholz and Felicia Peterson Armstrong High School 8 (92) 7 (94) 7 (94) 22 0.40 7 3.4722 1.33 7

P37 Macy Rooney and Molly Keady Benilde-St. Margaret 7 (93) 8 (93) 8 (93) 23 0.38 8 3.2564 1.58 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Extemp Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 15 30 27
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

H10 Heena Shah Eden Prairie 1 1 1 3 3.00 6 3.8235 1.83 1

H6 Nikita Menon Eden Prairie 5 4 2 11 0.95 7 3.8704 1.75 2

H8 Madhura Pradhan Eden Prairie 3 3 7 13 0.80 12 3.7500 0.90 3

G8 Mallory Dudra Orono 4 7 3 14 0.72 3 4.2222 3.00 4

H9 Amie Stager Eden Prairie 2 8 5 15 0.82 10 3.5882 0.91 5

G9 Abbie VandenEinde Orono 6 5 6 17 6 0.52 10 3.7037 1.16 6

O6 Neha Upadhyaya Wayzata 7 6 4 17 7 0.55 11 3.5294 1.41 7

P7 Payton Turner Benilde-St. Margaret 8 2 8 18 0.74 12 3.3333 0.90 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Extemp Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 16 38 36
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

P9 Parker Breza Benilde-St. Margaret 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (98) 3 3.00 8 3.8333 1.58 1

N2 Lily Ren Minneapolis Southwest 4 (96) 3 (95) 2 (97) 9 1.08 5 4.5370 2.33 2

H12 Shreyas Sonbarse Eden Prairie 6 (93) 2 (97) 3 (95) 11 3 0.99 3 4.2778 3.00 3

H11 Chase Carlson Eden Prairie 2 (98) 4 (94) 5 (92) 11 4 0.95 6 4.4815 1.83 4

H13 Ken Han Eden Prairie 3 (97) 5 (93) 4 (94) 12 0.78 6 4.3704 2.25 5

G12 Carson Fredrickson Orono 5 (94) 7 (90) 6 (91) 18 0.50 9 4.1852 0.99 6

P8 Henry Bird Benilde-St. Margaret 7 (92) 6 (92) 7 (90) 20 0.44 8 4.4815 1.25 7

F2 Ben Kosvic Minnetonka 8 (88) 8 (88) 8 (88) 24 0.36 8 4.2963 1.25 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 33 31 6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

P11 Molly Eldevik Benilde-St. Margaret 5 (95) 1 (99) 1 (98) 7 2.20 7 3.0278 1.75 1

H15 Bernardo Sandoval Eden Prairie 3 (97) 3 (96) 2 (97) 8 1.16 4 3.1667 2.50 2

P12 Katie Marusich Benilde-St. Margaret 1 (99) 5 (94) 3 (96) 9 1.53 4 3.0833 2.50 3

M9 Chetana Guthikonda Edina 6 (94) 2 (97) 7 (91) 15 0.80 5 3.1389 2.33 4

G13 Hanna Rose Harbison Orono 7 (93) 4 (95) 4 (95) 15 0.64 7 3.4722 1.75 5

H16 Claire Song Eden Prairie 4 (96) 6 (93) 5 (94) 15 0.61 8 3.1667 1.16 6

H17 Julia Brown Eden Prairie 2 (98) 7 (91) 8 (90) 17 0.76 9 2.6667 1.08 7

M13 Leah Schmitt Edina 8 (92) 8 (90) 6 (92) 22 0.40 9 3.0000 1.20 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Humorous Interp
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 9 17 34
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

P15 Josie Ross Benilde-St. Margaret 1 (98) 2 (98) 2 (98) 5 2.00 8 3.8444 1.16 1

M15 Madison Seeley Edina 3 (96) 4 (96) 1 (99) 8 1.58 7 3.5625 2.20 2

G17 Ellie Ostivg Orono 4 (95) 1 (99) 5 (95) 10 1.45 7 3.4792 2.20 3

H19 Priyanka Shetty Eden Prairie 2 (97) 3 (97) 6 (94) 11 0.99 5 3.7778 2.00 4

E6 Lillie McAdams DeLaSalle 6 (93) 6 (94) 3 (97) 15 0.65 9 3.3542 0.99 5

G18 Graham Bull Orono 5 (94) 5 (95) 7 (93) 17 0.54 9 3.9375 1.53 6

O13 Saee Patil Wayzata 7 (92) 8 (92) 4 (96) 19 0.51 5 3.6863 2.00 7

M14 Alex Wu Edina 8 (91) 7 (93) 8 (92) 23 0.38 8 4.0625 1.58 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 20 21 32
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

G20 Emma Lorraine VandenEinde Orono 2 6 1 9 1.66 7 3.0278 1.66 1

G22 Wyatt Jones Orono 4 3 4 11 0.83 8 3.2500 1.58 2

H24 Mengdi Lou Eden Prairie 5 5 2 12 3 0.90 3 3.3889 3.00 3

H22 Crystal Chang Eden Prairie 8 1 3 12 4 1.45 7 3.3333 1.33 4

P18 Sophia Wolf Benilde-St. Margaret 1 7 6 14 1.30 8 2.7500 1.16 5

G24 Cari Spencer Orono 6 2 8 16 6 0.78 6 3.1111 2.25 6

H23 Michelle Chang Eden Prairie 7 4 5 16 7 0.59 5 3.2778 2.33 7

G23 McKenzie Pearson Orono 3 8 7 18 0.59 6 3.0000 1.50 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 42 26 22
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

H25 Zeinab Hussen Eden Prairie 1 (99) 2 (98) 1 (99) 4 2.50 4 3.3810 2.50 1

G26 Andy Baran Orono 2 (98) 1 (99) 2 (98) 5 2.00 6 3.4000 1.50 2

M18 Isha Aggarwal Edina 4 (96) 6 (94) 3 (97) 13 0.74 7 3.4048 1.66 3

P19 Sarah Karels Benilde-St. Margaret 3 (97) 4 (96) 8 (92) 15 0.70 6 3.5556 1.83 4

M21 Ariana Song Edina 6 (94) 3 (97) 6 (94) 15 0.65 8 3.4222 1.16 5

P21 Sarah Letscher Benilde-St. Margaret 5 (95) 5 (95) 5 (95) 15 0.60 3 4.0256 3.00 6

P23 Jacqui Theisen Benilde-St. Margaret 7 (93) 7 (93) 4 (96) 18 0.53 4 3.4286 2.50 7

H26 Mackenzie Davis Eden Prairie 8 (92) 8 (92) 7 (93) 23 0.38 9 3.4000 1.50 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Poetry 
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 40 19 25
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

H29 Tina Liu Eden Prairie 1 (100) 2 (97) 4 (96) 7 1.75 6 3.6389 1.83 1

P25 Zip Kaffey Benilde-St. Margaret 2 (99) 3 (96) 3 (98) 8 1.16 5 3.5714 2.00 2

P26 Teagan Wolf Benilde-St. Margaret 3 (98) 5 (94) 1 (100) 9 1.53 4 3.5952 2.50 3

H28 Anna Lippert Eden Prairie 5 (96) 1 (98) 6 (94) 12 1.36 8 3.2889 1.58 4

M22 Sarah Stefanik Edina 4 (97) 4 (95) 7 (93) 15 5 0.64 9 3.3590 1.08 5

P24 Hadley Beckstrand Benilde-St. Margaret 6 (95) 7 (92) 2 (99) 15 6 0.80 8 3.3571 1.16 6

O21 Paige Goedderz Wayzata 7 (94) 6 (93) 5 (95) 18 0.50 10 3.1667 1.45 7

N7 Fiona Hanley Minneapolis Southwest 8 (93) 8 (91) 8 (91) 24 0.36 13 3.0000 0.70 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 2 37 1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

G30 Parker Roth Orono 1 1 1 3 3.00 8 3.2222 1.25 1

O22 Carly Spotts-Falzone Wayzata 2 6 2 10 1.16 3 3.6000 3.00 2

H31 Varun Kamath Eden Prairie 3 3 5 11 0.86 6 3.4222 1.83 3

G32 Maddie Dumler Orono 8 2 3 13 4 0.95 6 4.1778 1.83 4

G31 Elizabeth Maddock Orono 5 4 4 13 5 0.70 8 3.7333 1.25 5

M23 Gracia Seeley Edina 4 7 6 17 0.55 8 3.3333 1.16 6

H30 Pranav Nambiar Eden Prairie 6 5 7 18 0.50 8 3.7333 1.58 7

P27 Glenna Greer Benilde-St. Margaret 7 8 8 23 0.38 7 3.8222 1.66 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL 6AA Section Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 24 14 39
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

H33 Rachel Tripp Eden Prairie 6 2 1 9 1 1.66 7 3.7333 1.33 1

H34 Ben Giles Eden Prairie 3 3 3 9 2 0.99 6 3.8000 1.83 2

G34 Jesse Bissen Orono 1 1 8 10 2.12 5 3.8222 2.00 3

E12 Izze Rossiter DeLaSalle 4 4 4 12 0.75 5 3.6444 2.33 4

B8 Abigail Stoesz Armstrong High School 5 7 2 14 0.84 11 3.6444 0.83 5

E11 Patrick Baumgartner DeLaSalle 2 8 5 15 0.82 10 3.5333 0.91 6

G33 Celine Cumming Orono 7 5 7 19 0.48 4 3.9778 2.50 7

P31 Natasha Wagner Benilde-St. Margaret 8 6 6 20 0.44 13 3.3778 0.70 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.


